

EliScholar – A Digital Platform for Scholarly Publishing at Yale

YPFS Resource Library

10-12-2009

Agreement between the Government of Iceland and the Resolution Committee of Landsbanki on compensation instrument

Iceland: Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

https://elischolar.library.yale.edu/ypfs-documents2/1268

Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

12 October 2009

Agreement between the Government of Iceland and the Resolution Committee of Landsbanki on compensation instrument

Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs

Summary:

Press release announcing the capitalization agreement between Dutch state and Landsbanki creditors.

To read this article in its entirety, please use the link provided below: View Full Page

Recommended Citation:

(Ministry of Finance 2009c) Ministry of Finance. 2009c. "Agreement between the Government of Iceland and the Resolution Committee of Landsbanki on Compensation Instrument." Press Release 69/2009, October 12, 2009.